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199805140001
78241

05/14/1998
01:56:28

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 102 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:102

199805140001
78271

05/14/1998
01:56:32

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 102 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:102

199805150001
79611

05/15/1998
11:28:18

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

21 21 Lot#:35
Book:21 Pg:21

199806050002
07821

06/05/1998
09:05:57

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

16 24 Lot#:20
Book:16 Pg:24

199806050002
07861

06/05/1998
09:16:17

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

16 113 Lot#:3518
Book:16
Pg:113

199806080002
11601

06/08/1998
02:09:18

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

11 100 Lot#:85
Book:11
Pg:100

199808040002
98231

08/04/1998
03:09:34

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 43 Lot#:3 Blk:0001
Book:5 Pg:43

199809030003
46211

09/03/1998
03:41:03

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

8 79 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:79

199810210004
12231

10/21/1998
01:03:08

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

9 115 Lot#:10
Blk:0003
Book:9 Pg:115

199811020004
30341

11/02/1998
10:43:19

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

METROFIRST
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 136 Lot#:29
Book:20
Pg:136

199811040004
34751

11/04/1998
10:55:23

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199812030004
80951

12/03/1998
03:22:53

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199812160005
00361

12/16/1998
09:01:33

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199805080001
68591

05/08/1998
09:55:44

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

199805280001
94781

05/28/1998
11:00:10

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MIDSOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC, DBA

17 74 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74

199805200001
85391

05/20/1998
12:55:53

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 24 Lot#:85
Book:22 Pg:24

199806030002
03411

06/03/1998
10:30:11

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

16 82 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:82

199806220002
30311

06/22/1998
10:41:17

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

23 117 Lot#:218
Book:23
Pg:117

199807090002
60181

07/09/1998
12:18:46

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 107 Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:107

199809230003
70761

09/23/1998
09:50:21

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199810270004
20981

10/27/1998
11:02:54

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199811060004
39391

11/06/1998
11:47:30

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199811060004
39461

11/06/1998
11:47:41

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC



199811090004
42261

11/09/1998
10:46:37

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 150 Lot#:3019 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:150

199811090004
44131

11/09/1998
03:03:11

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

18 127 Lot#:28
Book:18
Pg:127

199812110004
95641

12/11/1998
01:54:29

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

7 50 Lot#:262
Book:7 Pg:50

199812220005
11081

12/22/1998
01:13:00

FOWLER
WILLIAM A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC


