Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FOWLER WILLIAM A; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805140001 78241	05/14/1998 01:56:28	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	102		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:102
199805140001 78271	05/14/1998 01:56:32	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	102		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:102
199805150001 79611	05/15/1998 11:28:18	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			21	21		Lot#:35 Book:21 Pg:21
199806050002 07821	06/05/1998 09:05:57	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			16	24		Lot#:20 Book:16 Pg:24
199806050002 07861	06/05/1998 09:16:17	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			16	113		Lot#:3518 Book:16 Pg:113
199806080002 11601	06/08/1998 02:09:18	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			11	100		Lot#:85 Book:11 Pg:100
199808040002 98231	08/04/1998 03:09:34	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	43		Lot#:3 Blk:0001 Book:5 Pg:43
199809030003 46211	09/03/1998 03:41:03	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO			8	79		Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:79
199810210004 12231	10/21/1998 01:03:08	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			9	115		Lot#:10 Blk:0003 Book:9 Pg:115
199811020004 30341	11/02/1998 10:43:19	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	METROFIRST MORTGAGE CORP			20	136		Lot#:29 Book:20 Pg:136
199811040004 34751	11/04/1998 10:55:23	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY						
199812030004 80951	12/03/1998 03:22:53	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC						
199812160005 00361	12/16/1998 09:01:33	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199805080001 68591	05/08/1998 09:55:44	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO						
199805280001 94781	05/28/1998 11:00:10	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MIDSOUTH MORTGAGE INC, DBA			17	74		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74
199805200001 85391	05/20/1998 12:55:53	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			22	24		Lot#:85 Book:22 Pg:24
199806030002 03411	06/03/1998 10:30:11	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY			16	82		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:82
199806220002 30311	06/22/1998 10:41:17	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			23	117		Lot#:218 Book:23 Pg:117
199807090002 60181	07/09/1998 12:18:46	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	107		Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:107
199809230003 70761	09/23/1998 09:50:21	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199810270004 20981	10/27/1998 11:02:54	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199811060004 39391	11/06/1998 11:47:30	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199811060004 39461	11/06/1998 11:47:41	FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						

199811090004 42261		FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		13	150	Lot#:3019 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:150
199811090004 44131		FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		18	127	Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:127
199812110004 95641		FOWLER WILLIAM A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		7	50	Lot#:262 Book:7 Pg:50
	12/22/1998 01:13:00	FOWLER WILLIAM A		POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC				